
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Common Core Enhancements 458 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 8/22/14
2 Common Core Infrastructure Upgrades* 71 days Mon 6/17/13 Thu 8/22/13
3 Middle school and Primary infrastructure 

(17 sites) upgrades fulfilled*
0 days Thu 8/22/13 Thu 8/22/13

4 Material Procurement (phase 1) 33 days Mon 7/1/13 Thu 8/1/13
5 Middle School Common Core Labs 175 days Mon 8/5/13 Fri 1/17/14
6 Diablo View MS 27 days Mon 8/5/13 Fri 8/30/13
7 El Dorado MS 27 days Mon 9/2/13 Fri 9/27/13
8 Pine Hollow MS 27 days Mon 9/30/13 Fri 10/25/13
9 Riverview MS 27 days Sun 9/29/13 Fri 10/25/13

10 Sequoia MS 27 days Mon 10/28/13Fri 11/22/13
11 Pleasant Hill MS 27 days Mon 10/28/13Fri 11/22/13
12 Valley View MS 27 days Mon 11/25/13Fri 12/20/13
13 Oak Grove MS 27 days Mon 11/25/13Fri 12/20/13
14 Foothill MS 27 days Mon 12/23/13Fri 1/17/14
15 Middle Schools Operational 0 days Fri 1/17/14 Fri 1/17/14
16 Material Procurement (phase 2) 30 days Mon 12/9/13 Mon 1/6/14
17 Elementary School Common Core Labs 247 days Wed 1/1/14 Fri 8/22/14
18 Westwood ES 20 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 1/24/14
19 Silverwood ES 20 days Mon 1/20/14 Fri 2/7/14
20 Mount Diablo ES 20 days Mon 1/20/14 Fri 2/7/14
21 Monte Gardens ES 20 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/21/14
22 Woodside ES 20 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/21/14
23 Highlands ES 20 days Mon 2/17/14 Fri 3/7/14
24 Pleasant Hill ES 20 days Mon 2/17/14 Fri 3/7/14
25 Strandwood ES 20 days Mon 3/3/14 Fri 3/21/14
26 Valhalla ES 20 days Mon 3/3/14 Fri 3/21/14
27 Sequoia ES 20 days Mon 3/17/14 Fri 4/4/14
28 Wren ES 20 days Mon 3/17/14 Fri 4/4/14
29 Ygnacio Valley ES 20 days Mon 3/31/14 Fri 4/18/14
30 El Monte ES 20 days Mon 3/31/14 Fri 4/18/14
31 Bancroft ES 20 days Mon 4/14/14 Fri 5/2/14
32 Ayers ES 20 days Mon 4/14/14 Fri 5/2/14
33 Mountain View ES 20 days Mon 4/28/14 Fri 5/16/14
34 Gregory Gardens ES 20 days Mon 4/28/14 Fri 5/16/14
35 Eagle Peak Montessori 20 days Mon 5/12/14 Fri 5/30/14
36 Shore Acres ES* 20 days Mon 5/12/14 Fri 5/30/14
37 Bel Air ES* 20 days Mon 5/26/14 Fri 6/13/14
38 Cambridge ES* 20 days Mon 5/26/14 Fri 6/13/14
39 Fair Oaks ES* 20 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 6/27/14
40 Meadow Homes ES* 20 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 6/27/14
41 Rio Vista ES* 20 days Mon 6/23/14 Fri 7/11/14
42 Sun Terrace ES* 20 days Mon 6/23/14 Fri 7/11/14
43 Hidden Valley ES* 20 days Mon 7/7/14 Fri 7/25/14
44 Walnut Acres ES* 20 days Mon 7/7/14 Fri 7/25/14
45 Valle Verde ES* 20 days Mon 7/21/14 Fri 8/8/14
46 Delta View ES* 20 days Mon 7/21/14 Fri 8/8/14
47 Sunrise ES* 20 days Mon 8/4/14 Fri 8/22/14
48 Common Core Labs Project closeout 10 days Mon 8/11/14 Wed 8/20/14
49 Begin Classroom Enhancements 0 days Mon 8/25/14 Mon 8/25/14
50

51 *Assesment Completed at Primary Sites based on list 
provided by TAC. Does not include infrastrucure upgrades 
to 12 primary sites not assessed.  If needed any remaining 
assesments/infrastructure upgrades can take place during 
the middle school deployment.
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